
伊藤　悠太 王下七武海 6 6
山田　莉穂 王下七武海
谷尻　豊寿 ゼファー 4 京極　章弘 ゼファー 5 0
藤田　育子 ゼファー 1 山口　貴子 Aqua

井口　裕司 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 1
井口　亜紀 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6

中嶋　浄貴 アーリーバード 1 岩本　泰地 王下七武海 6
松田　玲子 iks neuf 5 溝口　亜以 王下七武海 6
藤田　竜也 ｔｅｎｅｚ 2 中山　昌和 ビッグベアー 6
平　木綿子 Ａｑｕａ 6 小倉　美紀 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ 6
三宅　俊幹 グリーンメイト 前川　哲也 ＥＢＩＳＵ
中澤　慶子 グリーンメイト 6 6 高澤　昭子 のて☆のら 5 3
坂和　直幸 ＲＡＳ 6 2 檀野　正生 Ｇｒｉｐ 3 3
秋田　保代 ＲＡＳ 浜野　絵理 ＥＢＩＳＵ
船越　康平 Ａｑｕａ 3 采女　智樹 ＴＥＡＭゼロ 3
谷口　真理子 Ａｑｕａ 5 采女　朋子 ＴＥＡＭゼロ 6
島崎　幹朗 ＳＬＴＣ 6 松田　光弘 iks neuf 6
竹村　春香 ＳＬＴＣ 6 喜多　知子 Ｎ・ウエンズ 6
大西　祥平 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6 6 永森　治夫 SEKAI NO OWARI矢 2 6
池西　葵 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 伊藤　裕貴 Ｌａｄｙ　ｂｉｒｄ
宮地　駿 ＳＬＴＣ 6 吉本　直樹 花よりりんご 6
宮地　円香 ＳＬＴＣ 4 田中　麻美子 花よりりんご 6
田中　良樹 ゼファー 0 土井　准一 SEKAI NO OWARI矢 0
松下　美佐代 ゼファー 0 土井　泰子 SEKAI NO OWARI矢 2
大久保　隆洋 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？ 6 6 榎本　耕作 てっぺん 5 0
和田　桃子 オレンジ 俣野　藍里 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？
渡辺　孝典 Ｌａｄｙ　ｂｉｒｄ 5 井口　琢巳 だっち会 2
野村　沢美 Ａｑｕａ 3 成田　春香 ビッグベアー 6
要　崇幸 Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ 2 坂口　憲一 ＬａＢＹＲｉＮＴＨ 6
八木　真里 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6 場勝　伊都美 ＲＡＳ 6
中井　祥平 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？ 6 6 西川　京介 ＳＬＴＣ 6 6
武内　悦子 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？ 真保　恵美子 ＳＬＴＣ
千葉　光生 てっぺん 2 田中　恒 個人加入 6
藤田　晴香 てっぺん 4 田中 真由美 ＳＬＴＣ 2
小笹　圭司 Ｇｒｉｐ 2 長谷　翔 てっぺん 4
小笹　千亜紀 Ｇｒｉｐ 6 吉野　沙耶香 てっぺん 5
井木　道成 NO TOUCH ACE!? 6 6 中澤　嵐 金５ 4 6
桂　由美子 Ｇａｓｐａｒｄ 山本　亜衣 のて☆のら
土井　康生 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6 有本　康充 ウエーブ 6
鈴木　袖香 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 3 田屋　景子 ウエーブ 6
菱川　雅也 ｓｍｉｌｅ 3 河端　章夫 ＮＷＦ 2
髙田　さち子 ＨＲＴＣ 3 大澤　志津恵 ゼファー 0
池上　達也 SEKAI NO OWARI矢 6 6 小池　亮太 わっしょいシーサー 6 2
湊　恵梨 PA・CORN 國近　なつ美 わっしょいシーサー
成田　優人 のて☆のら 4 塚本　宗彦 NO TOUCH ACE!? 3
河合　亮子 のて☆のら 2 倉谷　信美 ＳＷＡＴ 3
東森　信 Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ 2 宮嶋　利行 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6
菅原　由希菜 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6 茂木　久美 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6
福原　安善 ＥＢＩＳＵ 4 3 加藤　浩 ♡ＡＭＡＧＵＭＯ♡ 6 2
中島　成美 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？ 東田　須賀 Ｂｌａｃｋ　Ｂｕｃｋ
本田　雅俊 金５ 2 山下　貴大 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6
大西　うわさ 金５ 6 森本　衿佳 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 3
小笹　和真 Ｇｒｉｐ 6 星　伸政 ビッグベアー 6
前島　楓 Ｇｒｉｐ 6 山崎　直子 Ｔａｃｔｉｃｓ 4
森定　晃弘 ＥＢＩＳＵ 6 6 村井　章紀 ＡＮＴＩ　ＨＥＲＯ 6 6
湯浅　嘉子 ＳＥＡＳＯＮＳ 道家　さやか 王下七武海
藤本　裕紀 のて☆のら 4 得能　達也 ミレニアム 2
津田 真理子 金５ 5 真継　正江 ♡ＡＭＡＧＵＭＯ♡ 0
坂田　晴人 Ａｑｕａ 1 長田　卓也 王下七武海 4
坂田　美千代 Ａｑｕａ 6 走　麻里子 王下七武海 6
児玉　賢治 ＳＬＴＣ 6 6 杉本　昌之 だっち会 6 6
岡田　智絵 ＳＬＴＣ 杉本　正恵 だっち会
徳田　元則 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6 森　知之 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ 6
綾部　雅子 のて☆のら 2 森　典子 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ 2
澤田　圭太 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 1 岩﨑　嵩 てっぺん 2
河本　薫 のて☆のら 5 沼田　はるな てっぺん 4
内山　智仁 ＲＡＳ 6 2 下里　浩一 Love♡Game 6 6
松井　美加 ＲＡＳ 橋詰　景子 Love♡Game
板垣　大地 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 4 金川　昇平 だっち会 6
上野　莉加子 Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ 3 中西　彩花 だっち会 1
関野　希望 太秦 ONE STEP 6 藤本　慎平 京都ぜろよんＴＣ 4
関野　茜 太秦 ONE STEP 6 西尾　美都 京都ぜろよんＴＣ 2
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１位トーナメント

2位トーナメント

3位トーナメント

三宅　俊幹 グリーンメイト 4
中澤　慶子 グリーンメイト 0
下里　浩一 Love♡Game 6
橋詰　景子 Love♡Game

坂口　憲一 ＬａＢＹＲｉＮＴＨ 6 5
場勝　伊都美 ＲＡＳ 2
大久保　隆洋 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？ 6
和田　桃子 オレンジ 6
星　伸政 ビッグベアー
山崎　直子 Ｔａｃｔｉｃｓ 0
池上　達也 SEKAI NO OWARI矢 6
湊　恵梨 PA・CORN 1
村井　章紀 ＡＮＴＩ　ＨＥＲＯ 6
道家　さやか 王下七武海 6
松田　光弘 iks neuf 1
喜多　知子 Ｎ・ウエンズ
宮嶋　利行 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 2
茂木　久美 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6
有本　康充 ウエーブ 1
田屋　景子 ウエーブ 6 2
伊藤　悠太 王下七武海
山田　莉穂 王下七武海 6
森定　晃弘 ＥＢＩＳＵ 4
湯浅　嘉子 ＳＥＡＳＯＮＳ 2

両者

2

1

3

4

5

6
優勝

7

8

9

10

11

12

大西　祥平 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 5
池西　葵 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6
児玉　賢治 ＳＬＴＣ 6
岡田　智絵 ＳＬＴＣ
井木　道成 NO TOUCH ACE!? 6 3
桂　由美子 Ｇａｓｐａｒｄ 0
中山　昌和 ビッグベアー 6
小倉　美紀 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ 6
吉本　直樹 花よりりんご
田中　麻美子 花よりりんご 2
関野　希望 太秦 ONE STEP 2
関野　茜 太秦 ONE STEP 5
杉本　昌之 だっち会 1
杉本　正恵 だっち会 6
島崎　幹朗 ＳＬＴＣ 6
竹村　春香 ＳＬＴＣ
岩本　泰地 王下七武海 6
溝口　亜以 王下七武海 5
西川　京介 ＳＬＴＣ 6
真保　恵美子 ＳＬＴＣ 1 3
中井　祥平 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？
武内　悦子 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？ 1
小笹　和真 Ｇｒｉｐ 5
前島　楓 Ｇｒｉｐ 6

両者

優勝
19

20

21

22

23

24

13

14

15

16

17

18

前川　哲也 ＥＢＩＳＵ 6
高澤　昭子 のて☆のら 4
徳田　元則 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 4
綾部　雅子 のて☆のら
坂田　晴人 Ａｑｕａ 2
坂田　美千代 Ａｑｕａ 6
加藤　浩 ♡ＡＭＡＧＵＭＯ♡ 6
東田　須賀 Ｂｌａｃｋ　Ｂｕｃｋ 6
要　崇幸 Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ
八木　真里 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 5
東森　信 Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ 6
菅原　由希菜 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 3
内山　智仁 ＲＡＳ 2
松井　美加 ＲＡＳ 6
坂和　直幸 ＲＡＳ 6
秋田　保代 ＲＡＳ
井口　裕司 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6
井口　亜紀 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 2
土井　康生 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 3
鈴木　袖香 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 4
采女　智樹 ＴＥＡＭゼロ
采女　朋子 ＴＥＡＭゼロ 6
金川　昇平 だっち会 2
中西　彩花 だっち会 6

両者

優勝
31

32

33

34

35

36

25

26

27

28

29

30

藤田　竜也 ｔｅｎｅｚ 1
平　木綿子 Ａｑｕａ 6
宮地　駿 ＳＬＴＣ 6
宮地　円香 ＳＬＴＣ
小池　亮太 わっしょいシーサー 6 6
國近　なつ美 わっしょいシーサー 1
小笹　圭司 Ｇｒｉｐ 2
小笹　千亜紀 Ｇｒｉｐ 6
長田　卓也 王下七武海
走　麻里子 王下七武海 6
本田　雅俊 金５ 5
大西　うわさ 金５ 2
田中　恒 個人加入 2
田中 真由美 ＳＬＴＣ 3
中澤　嵐 金５ 6
山本　亜衣 のて☆のら
井口　琢巳 だっち会 6
成田　春香 ビッグベアー 4
永森　治夫 SEKAI NO OWARI矢 4
伊藤　裕貴 Ｌａｄｙ　ｂｉｒｄ 6 0
森　知之 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ
森　典子 Ｍ☆ＳＨＯＴ 6
中嶋　浄貴 アーリーバード 6
松田　玲子 iks neuf 1

優勝
43

44

45

46

47

48

37

38

39

40

41

42

土井　准一 SEKAI NO OWARI矢 1
土井　泰子 SEKAI NO OWARI矢 6
山下　貴大 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6
森本　衿佳 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ
檀野　正生 Ｇｒｉｐ 6 5
浜野　絵理 ＥＢＩＳＵ 0
千葉　光生 てっぺん 4
藤田　晴香 てっぺん 2
河端　章夫 ＮＷＦ
大澤　志津恵 ゼファー 6
成田　優人 のて☆のら 1
河合　亮子 のて☆のら 6
田中　良樹 ゼファー 0
松下　美佐代 ゼファー 5
谷尻　豊寿 ゼファー 3
藤田　育子 ゼファー
渡辺　孝典 Ｌａｄｙ　ｂｉｒｄ 6
野村　沢美 Ａｑｕａ 6
榎本　耕作 てっぺん 6
俣野　藍里 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？ 5 6
岩﨑　嵩 てっぺん
沼田　はるな てっぺん 2
福原　安善 ＥＢＩＳＵ 6
中島　成美 DO ＹＯＵ ＫＹＯＴＯ？ 6

優勝
55

56

57

58

59

60

49

50

51

52

53

54

板垣　大地 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 6
上野　莉加子 Ｂｒｅｍｅｎ 6
菱川　雅也 ｓｍｉｌｅ 6
髙田　さち子 ＨＲＴＣ
澤田　圭太 ＰＡ・ＣＯＲＮ 4 6
河本　薫 のて☆のら 5

2
長谷　翔 てっぺん
吉野　沙耶香 てっぺん
船越　康平 Ａｑｕａ 1
谷口　真理子 Ａｑｕａ 6
藤本　慎平 京都ぜろよんＴＣ 1
西尾　美都 京都ぜろよんＴＣ 6

得能　達也 ミレニアム 6
真継　正江 ♡ＡＭＡＧＵＭＯ♡
塚本　宗彦 NO TOUCH ACE!? 1
倉谷　信美 ＳＷＡＴ 6 4
藤本　裕紀 のて☆のら
津田 真理子 金５ 6
京極　章弘 ゼファー 4
山口　貴子 Aqua 5

優勝
67

68

69

70

71

72

61

62

63

64

65

66


